
Formation

Finish at the red dot.

Top Tip

When the grapheme ‘y’ is at the end of a word it makes the /ee/ sound, 
e.g. hairy. Sometimes the letter before the ‘y’ is doubled too, e.g. the word 
‘fun’ becomes ‘funny’.

This week, we have been learning to read 
and spell words containing ‘y’ saying /ee/.

Picture

Common Exception Words Spelling Words

any

eye

water

where

y
sunny

Word List

Can you read these words? 

furry

hairy

body

hairy

mummy

happy

sunny

army

very

bully

family

daddy
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Home Learning Challenge
Read the words and draw a picture to match. The first one has been done for you.

daisy

pony

poppy

sunny

bunny

jelly

nappy

penny
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